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Program Schedule

Date: 20th Oct Saturday

Vishnu Shiva Mandir, Mawson

10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:30 pm
01:00 pm

Puja

Pushpanjali

Prasad

Shonkho Protijogita
Bhog & Arati

Date: 21st Oct Sunday

Vishnu Shiva Mandir, Mawson

10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:30 pm
01:00 pm
01:45 pm
02:30 pm
03:00 pm

Puja

Pushpanjali

Prasad

Bose Anko Protijogita
Dhunuchi Nritya
Bhog & Arati
Shindoor Khela

Bisharjan

s

|| Sarva mangala mangalye shiva sarvarrtha saadhike
Sharanye tryambake Gauri Naraayani namostute ||

Dear Friends

Bengali Cultural Association (Canberra)
cordially invites you to its 12t* Durga Puja
celebration to be held on 20" and 21st
October 2012 (Saturday and Sunday) at the
Mawson Temple premise, 82 Mawson Drive,
Mawson 2607.

Please join us along with your family and
friends in celebrating this auspicious
ceremony.

Kind Regards

Asim Biswas
Secretary

Tapas Biswas
President

A Sengupta
Treasurer

Major Sponsors:

citibank .=

For more information contact:

President: Dr. Tapas Biswas
tapas.biswas@canberrabengali.org.au
0409 444 379; 02 6242 8202

Secretary: Dr. Asim Biswas
asimbiswas@gmail.com
0422 333 992

Treasurer: Abhishek Sengupta
sengupta.abhishek@gmail.com
0426 280 950
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