

Durga Puja 2012



Bengali Cultural Association, Canberra

Sarva mangala mangalye shiva sarvarrtha saadhike Sharanye tryambake Gauri Naraayani namostute |

Dear Friends

Bengali Cultural Association (Canberra) cordially invites you to its 12th Durga Puja celebration to be held on 20th and 21st October 2012 (Saturday and Sunday) at the Mawson Temple premise, 82 Mawson Drive, Mawson 2607.

Please join us along with your family and friends in celebrating this auspicious ceremony.

Kind Regards

Tapas Biswas Asim Biswas A Sengupta President Treasurer Secretary



Program Schedule

Date: 20th	Oct Saturday
Vishnu Shiva	Mandir, Mawson

10:00 am	Puja
11:30 am	Pushpanjali
12:00 noon	Prasad
12:30 pm	Shonkho Protijogita
01:00 pm	Bhog & Arati

Date: 21st Oct Sunday Vishnu Shiva Mandir Maw

Visitiu Siliva Maliuli, Mawsoli	
10:00 am	Puja
11:30 am	Pushpanjali
12:00 noon	Prasad
12:30 pm	Bose Anko Protijogita
01:00 pm	Dhunuchi Nritya
01:45 pm	Bhog & Arati
02:30 pm	Shindoor Khela
03:00 pm	Bisharjan

Major Sponsors:





For more information contact:

President: Dr. Tapas Biswas

tapas.biswas@canberrabengali.org.au

0409 444 379; 02 6242 8202

Secretary: Dr. Asim Biswas

asimbiswas@gmail.com

0422 333 992

Treasurer: Abhishek Sengupta

sengupta.abhishek@gmail.com

0426 280 950

